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Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m, 12.59 p.m, 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 pm.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6.0 a.m. Early Morning Programme8. 0 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)8.30 Charles Shadwell and his Orchestra
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withthe Spectator, QO The Strange House of Jeffrey Mar-owe
10.15 Jezebel’s Daughter10.30 Random House
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 0 Piano and Orchestra
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session (Jane)12. 0 Your Midday Melody Menu1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Stepmother2.15 Song of Vienna2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), Let’sGive a Party; Xmas Party, Organisation
News, Romance of the Pacific
1ZB Happiness ClubMusical Comedy Selections
Anne Shelton’
Songs of the South
Favourite Duettists
Hammond ExponentsTunes of Texas
Junior Review
EVENING PROGRAMME
Melody Showcase
Romance of Canada
South American WayThe Real McCoysColonel X
The Adventures of Perry Mason:|he Case of the Hurried CourtshipDrama of Medicine
Hagen’s Circus ,All Visitors Ashore
Echoes of the Cinema
The Radio Editor (Kenneth Mel-
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8. 0 The Bing Crosby Show9.30 Something Old, Something New10. O Telephone Quiz’10.30 1ZB Evening Swing Requests12. 0 Close down

2Z.B WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. O Morning Session (Aunt Dalsyy9.30 Orchestral Parade
9.45 John McHugh (tenor)10. 0 The Strange House of JeffreyMarlowe a0.15 Music While You Work
‘30 Random House.46 Crossroads of Life
1
10
10
411. 0 Jack Payne and Dick Todd11.30 Shopping Reporter (Kathleen)
2. 0 Lunchtime Music
1. Op.m. Mirthful Mealtime Music1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Storles2.0 Stepmother2.15 Programme ‘
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd), Newsfrom Organisations, Countrywomen’sNewsletter, Let’s Give a Party: Christ-ea
tiga (Adults),

Romance of the
Pacific, Light Orchestras3.45 Lord Lurgan and Millicent Phillips4. 0 Interlude on Strings4.16 Songs from the Films4.30 Merry Music
4.45 Flanagan and Allen, Jack SimpsonSextette
6.15 Variety
5.30 Junior Review5.45 Kidnapped

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Teatime Melodies
6.16 Primo Scala and the Keynotes6.30 Answer Please: A Panel of Expertsto Answer the Questions
6.45 Glen Gray and the Casa LomaOrchestra
7. @ The Real McCoys7.16 Colonel X et *

7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:The Case of the Hurried
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales: Witches’
Loaves, by O. Henryee Hagen’s Circus8.15 Ali Visitors Ashore8.46 Take It or Leave It
8. 0 The Bing Crosby Show
8.30 Music in Quiet Mood8.45 Guect Star; Kathryn Grayson10.0 Reserved
10.15 Time Out to Dance: Ted Heath’s
Orchestra
10.30 ZB Evening Requests12. 0 Close down

3Z7B CHRISTCRURCH1100 ke, 273 m.
/
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6. 2 a.m. Music for a Work Day Morn-ng
| 8.0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
19. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
| 9.30 Melodies for Morning Tea= 0 The Strange House of Jeffrey Mar-owe10.15 The Movie Magazine10.30 Random House
10.45 Crossroads of Life
12. 0 Music at Midday1.30 p.m. Aunt Real Life Stories|2. 0 Stepmother2.15 Music for Madame

| 2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),Romance of the Pacific, News from Or-
ganisations, Let’s Give a Party: AnAdults’ Christmas Party

| 3.30 BBC Chorus and Orchestra
3.45 Ignaz Friedman at the Piano
4. 0 Songs by Peter Dawson4.15 Light Variety5. 0 Children’s Session; ChristmashurstStories
6.30 Junior Review

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. O Reserved
6.30 Memorable Moments In History:Assassination of Julius Caesar

|
6.45 Current Successes
» The Real McCoys7.415 Colonel X
7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:
|

The Case of the Hurried Courtship67.45 Heritage Hall8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 Reserved
8.45 Celebrity Artist9. 0 The Bing Crosby Show9.30 Concert for Monday Evening10. 0 Christmas Shopping News (Joan
Gracie)10.30 ZB Evening Requests
Mainly For Motorists (Trevor Holden)12. 0 Close down

4ZB wate 30 =
6. Oa.m. London News .
6. & Start the Day Right
6.30 Bright and Light for the EarlyRiser
7. 0 Tempo with Toast
7.35 Morning Star
8..0 Monday Morning Melodies
9. 0 Morning Session. (Aunt . Daisy)
9.30 Remember these Songs and
Melodies? 2

10.0 The Strange House of JeffreyMarlowe ;

10.15 The Woman in Black
10.30 Random House
10.45 The Crossroads of Life
11. 0 Variety Ha!f-hour
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
1. Op.m. The Stars Entertain: Al Good-
man’s Orchestra, Kenny Baker, Eddie
Peabody’s Banjo
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.45 Harmonies of the Islands
2. 0 Stepmother
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green),News from Organisations, Let’s. Give aXmas Party, Romance of the Pacific
3.30 Rita Entertains: A Studio Presen-tation at the Piano45 Some of Stephen Foster’s Songs4. 0 Variety on the Air4.30 Big Bill Campbell and his Gang4.45 Hits We Like
5. 0 Something for all the Family5.30 dunior Review
5.45 Reserved
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 ‘he Decca Salon Orchestra
6.15 Songs About Men
6.30 Up-to-the-Minute Tunes6.45 Twos in Harmony x

7. 0 © The~-Real McCoys7.15 Colonel X
7.30 Adventures of Perry ‘Mason: ‘The_ Case of the Hurried Courtship: :7.45 The Rank Outsider —

8. Hagen’s Circusit)
8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 To Be Announced

8.45 The Case of the Purple Cow9.0 The Bing Crosby Show ~

9.30 The Tempos Are Bright
9.45 Armchair Melodies
10. 0 Drama of Medicine
10.16 Musical Parade for the Moderns
10.30 Evening Requests
12. 0 Close down i
22, PALMERSTON Nth..340 ke. 319 m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.32 Local Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good Morning Request. Session
9.30 Gems from Edward German
9.45° Whistle While You Work
10. 0 Heritage Hall
10.15. Girl of the Ballet
10.30 Christmas Shoppers’ Session(Mary)
11. 0 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 ‘Evening Variety
6.30 ~ At the Keyboard
6.45 Shenandoah
7. 0 Daddy and: Paddy L746 The Strange House of JeffreyMarlowe ‘
7.30 Above Suspicion
7.45 Adventures of Perry Mason: Caseof the Hurried Courtship
8. 0 Stepmother
8.15 All Visitors Ashore

Play, Orchestra, PlayMelody Makers: Box "and Cox|At Short Notice ‘

Something Old, Something NewPrelude to Goodnight
O Close down

8.
8.
9.
9.
9.
1

Trade names appearing tn CommerctabDivision programmes are published by
arrangement. ,

Listeners to the earlier series © of.ommy Handley programmes _ willollect the interesting and novel or-chestral items that were introduced into
these shows by Charles Shadwell andhis orchestra. Recordings will be broad-cast from 1ZB at 9.30 this morningfeaturing Shadwell and his Orchestra. ~
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Palmerston North racing enthusiastswill be particularly interested in theserial which 2ZA broadcasts each Mon-
day, Tuesday and Wednesday night at
6.45. It has all the thrills’ and excite-
ment of the racing game, and is ‘en-titled Shenandoah, Champion of the
Turf. * + *
English band leader and trombonist
Ted Heath has been dubbed Britain’s
King of Swing and his recordings have
also been very favourably received in
America. He has earned his success,
however, as during the world depres--sion of the early ‘thirties his musical —work was confined to playing onthe
London pavements with an ex-soldier
band.. His: orchestra will be featuredfrom 2ZB at 10.15 tonight.

Setoff
your hands
and yoursuit
withapairof thenewSutherlandGloves:
Here is 8 neat summer style,
with hand stitching
over heavy corded pointing and cuffs:

SutholandGLOVES
8.10


